JENNY KAHN

EDUCATION

1997-1999:
1989-1993:

1970-1974:

ONE PERSON _EXHIBITIONS

Pennsylvania Academy of Fine Arts Graduate Program
Pennsylvania Academy of Fine Arts Certificate Program

Gerrit Rietveld Academy: Amsterdam, Holland

1991

1990

1989

1988

SELECTED GROUP SHOWS

DELAWARE DIVISION OF THE ARTS
Wilmington, Delaware

DELAWARE CNTR. FOR THE CONTEMPORARY ART
Wilmington Delaware

DELAWARE DIVISION OF THE ARTS
Wilmington, Delaware

DUSHA GALLERY Wilmington, Delaware

1999

1996

1993

1989

1990

1985

PENNSYLVANIA ACADEMY OF THE FINE ARTS
MFA Student Gallery Exhibit Philadelphia,PA

PENNSYLVANIA ACADEMY OF THE FINE ARTS
“Whistler vs. Sargent: Cosmopolitan Aesthetic Dialogues™

Philadelphia, PA

Borowsky Gallery
“Images of the Family” Philadelphia, PA
DELAWARE ART MUSEUM '
“BIENNIAL 89~ Wimington, DE
PATHFINDER MURAL

West Charles St. at Hudson Ave. New York, NY
Contemporary Arts Center

“Major Works” New Otleans, LA
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SELECTED COMMISSIONS

1995 Oil Portrait of Rabbi Emeritu
Congregation Beth - Wilmington, DE

1994 Oil Portrait of Chairman of The Anatomy Department
Temple Medical School Philadelphia, PA

SELECTED HONORS AND AWARDS

1993 BENJAMIN WEST AWARD FOR PAINTING
CECELIA BEAUX AWARD FOR PORTRAITURE
WINDSOR NEWTON AWARD FOR PAINTING

Pennsylvania Academy of the Fine Arts Philadelphia,PA

1991 EMERGING ARTIST FELLOWSHIP

Delaware Council on the Arts Wilmington, DE

ARTIST’S STATEMENT

Recently I have been interested in documenting my childhood via a collection of ‘photographs which
1 inherited upon my mother’s death. I am attempting to create with paint, the experience I have
while contemplating these pictures. This experience has to do with the disintegration of the
Pphotagraphic image into the abstraction of memory. To describe this, I have been combining
elements of abstract form with traditional fignration.
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