JENNY KAHN

	1997-1999:	Pennsylvania Academy of Fine Arts Gra	iduate Program	
	1989-1993:	Pennsylvania Academy of Fine Arts Cer	tificate Program	
	1970-1974:	Gerrit Rietveld Academy: Amsterdam, I	Holland	
	196	Od Barrain of Chinesis, 1911.		
ONE PERSON	N EXHIBITIONS		itera. P N	
	1991	DELAWARE DIVISION OF THE ARTS		
		Wilmington, Delaware	·	
	1990	DELAWARE CNTR. FOR THE CONTEMPORARY ART		
		Wilmington Delaware		
	1989	DELAWARE DIVISION OF THE ARTS		
		Wilmington, Delaware		
	1988	DUSHA GALLERY Wilmington, Delaware		
ELECTED G	GROUP SHOWS	EMBRGING ARCINA TECHNOLOGIC		
		PENNSYLVANIA ACADEMY OF THE FINE ARTS		
	1999	PENNSYLVANIA ACADEMY OF TH	HE FINE ARTS	
	1999	PENNSYLVANIA ACADEMY OF TR MFA Student Gallery Exhibit		
4	1999 • 1996		Philadelphia,PA	
		MFA Student Gallery Exhibit	Philadelphia,PA HE FINE ARTS	
		MFA Student Gallery Exhibit PENNSYLVANIA ACADEMY OF T	Philadelphia,PA HE FINE ARTS esthetic Dialogues"	
		MFA Student Gallery Exhibit PENNSYLVANIA ACADEMY OF T	Philadelphia,PA HE FINE ARTS esthetic Dialogues"	
	1996	MFA Student Gallery Exhibit PENNSYLVANIA ACADEMY OF To "Whistler vs. Sargent: Cosmopolitan Academy of the same politan and the same politan and the same politan are same politan and the same politan and the same politan are same politan	Philadelphia,PA HE FINE ARTS esthetic Dialogues" Philadelphia, PA	
	1996	MFA Student Gallery Exhibit PENNSYLVANIA ACADEMY OF To "Whistler vs. Sargent: Cosmopolitan Academy Borowsky Gallery	Philadelphia,PA HE FINE ARTS esthetic Dialogues" Philadelphia, PA	
	1996 1993	MFA Student Gallery Exhibit PENNSYLVANIA ACADEMY OF TO "Whistler vs. Sargent: Cosmopolitan Academy of the Borowsky Gallery "Images of the Family"	Philadelphia,PA HE FINE ARTS esthetic Dialogues" Philadelphia, PA Philadelphia, PA	
	1996 1993	MFA Student Gallery Exhibit PENNSYLVANIA ACADEMY OF THE Whistler vs. Sargent: Cosmopolitan Academy Sargent: Cosmopolitan Acad	Philadelphia,PA HE FINE ARTS	
	1996 1993 1989	MFA Student Gallery Exhibit PENNSYLVANIA ACADEMY OF THE Whistler vs. Sargent: Cosmopolitan Academy Sargent: Cosmopolitan Acad	Philadelphia,PA HE FINE ARTS esthetic Dialogues" Philadelphia, PA Philadelphia, PA	
	1996 1993 1989	MFA Student Gallery Exhibit PENNSYLVANIA ACADEMY OF TO "Whistler vs. Sargent: Cosmopolitan Academy of The "	Philadelphia,PA HE FINE ARTS esthetic Dialogues" Philadelphia, PA Philadelphia, PA Wimington, DE	

SELECTED COMMISSIONS

1995 Oil Portrait of Rabbi Emeritu

Congregation Beth Wilmington, DE

1994 Oil Portrait of Chairman of The Anatomy Department

Temple Medical School Philadelphia, PA

SELECTED HONORS AND AWARDS

1993 BENJAMIN WEST AWARD FOR PAINTING

CECELIA BEAUX AWARD FOR PORTRAITURE

WINDSOR NEWTON AWARD FOR PAINTING

Pennsylvania Academy of the Fine Arts Philadelphia,PA

1991 EMERGING ARTIST FELLOWSHIP

Delaware Council on the Arts Wilmington, DE

ARTIST'S STATEMENT

Recently I have been interested in documenting my childhood via a collection of photographs which I inherited upon my mother's death. I am attempting to create with paint, the experience I have while contemplating these pictures. This experience has to do with the disintegration of the photographic image into the abstraction of memory. To describe this, I have been combining elements of abstract form with traditional figuration.